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Weekly Session
	

	First Name
	

	Surname
	

	Date of Birth
	

	
	

	Gender
	Male
	Female

	Ethnicity
	White/white British
	Asian/ Asian British
	Black/Black British
	Chinese/

Other
	Mixed 
	Not Disclosed 

	Disability 
	Yes
	No
	Not Disclosed

	Address
	

	Post code
	

	Mobile
	

	Email
	

	Photo Consent 
	Yes
	No

	Activity
	How many days of the last week have you done 60 minutes or more Sport and Physical activity?

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Health
	Have you ever smoked a cigarette? 

	
	Yes
	No

	
	Have you ever drank alcohol? 

	
	Yes
	No

	
	Do you hang out on the streets with Friends?  

	
	Yes
	No
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Date Collected: 

Date Inputted:​​​​​

